Concurs : 1
Distanta :
Cod columbofil: 00001 752753
Latitudine : +044.37.01,3
Ceas Atomic : 14.06.24 07:20:34 GPS
Ceas BENZING : 14.06.24 07:20:34 +000
Sincronizare : 14.06.24 07:20:34
Por. imbarcati: 020
it i $m—mmpmmmm————
Nr.| Serie inel Culo|Nr.inel
are |(Senzor
R domm -
001 RO 22 278800 M|AB DA70ACA2
002 RO 22 253627 M|(GUT |DA70AF52
003 RO 22 257454 M|(AB DA70AD19
004 RO 22 246033 M|GUT |(DA70ADS8D
005 RO 23 274269 F|BL DASF3ES4
006 RO 23 298629 F|AB DA330582
007 RO 22 253626 F|ABSF |DA70AD80
008 RO 23 298628 F|(BL DA330600
009 RO 23 270888 F|(AB DA1D86E7
010 RO 23 270858 F|BL DAB3964B
011 RO 23 270865 F|AB DA548581
012 RO 23 274275 F|AB DAS5485A5
013 RO 22 278791 F|ABSF |DA70AD15
014 RO 23 270872 M|AB DA70AE87
015 RO 23 270892 M|GUT (DA70ADO02
016 RO 23 270868 M|ABSF |DA70ADS81
017 RO 23 298635 M|GUT [DA70ACS81
018 RO 23 270874 M|AB DA70AD84
019 RO 23 270856 M|{GUT |DA70ACB9S
020 RO 23 270877 M|AB DA70AD67

Loc lansare :

Data lansarii :
Columbofil
Longitudine

Data

Imbarcare

Ora

07:20:56
07:21:08
07:21:18
07:21:27
07:21:35
07:21:51
07:21:58
07:22:07
07:22:16
07:22:24
07:22:31
07:22:43
07:22:50
07:23:02
07:23:11
07:23:22
07:23:37
07:23:44
07:23:53
07:24:03

Tanase Constantin

+026.15.44,8

- ——— - - ——— - - - - ———

MU 5CCLEAN &

EPBLEL
Semnaturi Creg¢ator control Imbarcare/Desigilare
Versiune SW : RO£4.01 Cod concurs : 036097 Serie ceas : 244960
Antena Club BENZING 48906073 SW-4.7 HW-8.1 Autorizare : 80001C54
====> B ENZING Express G 2 ====



